


Skin Care Services 
Brow Tint ........................................................................................................

Lash Tint ........................................................................................................ 

Babydoll Lash Lift..............................................................................

Esthétique Signature Facial

30 Minutes .........................................................................................          

60 Minutes .........................................................................................                                                   

90 Minutes .........................................................................................                                            

Fruit Enzyme Peel Enhancements to Esthétique Signature Facial

Vermouth Cocktail .............................................................................

Pomegranate and Açaí ...................................................................... 

Pumpkin ............................................................................................                                        

Oxygen Mousse ................................................................................                    

Cranberry ..........................................................................................                                         

Mandelic, Fruit and Flower Peel..........................................................    

Service Types
Bikini Line
Bikini Line (Speedo) For Men
Brow Design
Buttocks
Buttocks for Men
Cheeks
Chest
Chin
Ears
Feet & Toes
Full Arms
Full Arms for Men
Full Back
Full Back & Shoulders
Full/French Bikini
Full/French Bikini for Men
Full Brazilian 
Full Brazilian for Men
Full Brazilian & Buttocks
Full Brazilian & Buttocks for Men
Full Face
Full Legs
Full Legs for Men
Half Arm
Half Arm for Men
Half Back
Half Legs
Half Legs for Men
Hands & Fingers
Lip
Neck
Nipples 
Nipples for Men
Nose
Shoulder
Sides of Face/Hairline
Stomach
Stomach for Men
Under Arm

Threading
-
-

$26
-
-

$20
-

$15
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

$76
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

$15
-
-
-
-
-

$25
-
-
-

Wax
$45
$55
$22
$20
$30
$20
$40
$15
$20
$20
$51
$61
$55
$80
$60
$70
$70
$90
$90
$120
$70
$85
$110
$35
$45
$35
$45
$70
$20
$15
$20
$15
$25
$15
$25
$25
$15
$25
$30

Sugar
$50
$65
$26
$30
$40
$25
$50
$20
$25
$25
$61
$71
$70
$100
$70
$85
$80
$100
$110
$140
$85
$100
$130
$45
$55
$45
$60
$95
$25
$20
$25
$20
$30
$20
$30
$30
$25
$35
$35

704.564.8775
www.esthetiquestudio.com

2314 Crescent Avenue, 2nd Floor
Charlotte, NC 28207

If you must cancel or reschedule your appointment, please notify us more than 24 
hours in advance of your appointment time. Prices and services are subject to change.

Please visit www.esthetiquestudio.com for a full description of our skin care services.

$25

$25

$95                                                                                                                        

$75

$110                                                                                             

$150                                                                                

$20                                                                                                           

$20                             

$20                                        

$20                          

$20                                         

$20    


