









Brow Tint	\$25
Lash Tint	\$25
Babydoll Lash Lift	\$95
Esthétique Signature Facial	
30 Minutes	\$75
60 Minutes	\$110
90 Minutes	\$150
Fruit Enzyme Peel Enhancements to Esthétique Signature Facial	
Vermouth Cocktail	\$20
Pomegranate and Açaí	\$20
Pumpkin	\$20
Oxygen Mousse	\$20
,	\$20
Mandelic, Fruit and Flower Peel	\$20

If you must cancel or reschedule your appointment, please notify us more than 24 hours in advance of your appointment time. Prices and services are subject to change.

Please visit www.esthetiquestudio.com for a full description of our skin care services.

Service Types	Wax	Sugar	Threading
Bikini Line	\$45	\$50	rmodamig
Bikini Line (Speedo) For Men	\$55	\$65	-
Brow Design	\$22	\$26	<u>-</u> \$26
Buttocks	\$20	\$30	Ψ20
Buttocks for Men	\$30	\$40	_
Cheeks	\$20	\$25	\$20
Chest	\$40	\$50	Ψ20
Chin	\$15	\$20	\$15
Ears	\$20	\$25	φ10
Feet & Toes	\$20	\$25	_
Full Arms	\$51	\$61	_
Full Arms for Men	\$61	\$71	_
Full Back	\$55	\$70	_
Full Back & Shoulders	\$80	\$100	_
Full/French Bikini	\$60	\$70	_
Full/French Bikini for Men	\$70	\$85	_
Full Brazilian	\$70	\$80	_
Full Brazilian for Men	\$90	\$100	_
Full Brazilian & Buttocks	\$90	\$110	_
Full Brazilian & Buttocks for Men	\$120	\$140	_
Full Face	\$70	\$85	\$76
Full Legs	\$85	\$100	-
Full Legs for Men	\$110	\$130	-
Half Arm	\$35	\$45	-
Half Arm for Men	\$45	\$55	-
Half Back	\$35	\$45	-
Half Legs	\$45	\$60	-
Half Legs for Men	\$70	\$95	-
Hands & Fingers	\$20	\$25	-
Lip	\$15	\$20	\$15
Neck	\$20	\$25	-
Nipples	\$15	\$20	-
Nipples for Men	\$25	\$30	-
Nose	\$15	\$20	-
Shoulder	\$25	\$30	-
Sides of Face/Hairline	\$25	\$30	\$25
Stomach	\$15	\$25	-
Stomach for Men	\$25	\$35	-
Under Arm	\$30	\$35	-